TDS STARC

REST TRANSFER STATION

11601 Starcrest, San Antonio, Texas 78247 | Phone: (210) 494-0239

8:00am-5:00pm Monday-Friday
8:00am-12:00pm Saturday

LOOSE COMPACTABLE DEBRIS

Standard Pick-Up (8' Bed)”

Level (2.70 cubic yards)
Mid Way (4.00 cubic yards)
Cab High (6.00 cubic yards)

*

Short Bed Pick-Up (6.8" Bed)

Level (2.50 cubic yards)
Mid Way (3.50 cubic yards)
Cab High (5.00 cubic yards)

Mini Pick-Up (6' Bed)”
Level (2.00 cubic yards)

Mid Way (2.50 cubic yards)
Cab High (3.50 cubic yards)

Recycling
NON-COMPACTABLE MATERIALS
Non-Refrigerated Appliances

Tires by Size (Off Rim)

13-15 inches
Larger than 15 inches

UNSECURED LOAD

*Bed loads are based on average.
8.25% sales tax applies to all services.

D TEXAS DISPOSAL SYSTEMS

Closed Sunday

$40.00/cubic yard (minimum)

$108.00
$160.00
$240.00

$100.00
$140.00
$200.00

$80.00
$100.00
$140.00
FREE
$60.00/ton

$35.00/unit

$15.00/each
$30.00/each

$25.00 fee




