TDS STARCREST TRANSFER STATION

11601 Starcrest, San Antonio, Texas 78247 | Phone: (210) 494-0239

8:00am-5:00pm Monday-Friday 8:00am-12:00pm Saturday Closed Sunday

LOOSE COMPACTABLE DEBRIS	\$40.00/cubic yard (minimum)
Standard Pick-Up (8' Bed)* Level (2.70 cubic yards) Mid Way (4.00 cubic yards) Cab High (6.00 cubic yards)	\$108.00 \$160.00 \$240.00
Short Bed Pick-Up (6.8' Bed)* Level (2.50 cubic yards) Mid Way (3.50 cubic yards) Cab High (5.00 cubic yards)	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$200.00
Mini Pick-Up (6' Bed)* Level (2.00 cubic yards) Mid Way (2.50 cubic yards) Cab High (3.50 cubic yards)	\$80.00 \$100.00 \$140.00
Recycling	FREE
NON-COMPACTABLE MATERIALS	\$60.00/ton
Non-Refrigerated Appliances	\$35.00/unit
Tires by Size (Off Rim) 13-15 inches Larger than 15 inches	\$15.00/each \$30.00/each
UNSECURED LOAD	\$25.00 fee

8.25% sales tax applies to all services.



^{*}Bed loads are based on average.